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Reg Toscana Lazio Ama Pro Lazio - Gara 2
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
7 18:24:14.034 01:44.818
1-74-GENTEE. - KTM
8 18:26:03.149 01:49.115
1 18:13:42.075 01:42.544
2 18:15:22.697 01:40.622 5 - 28 - CECCHETTI S. - Suzuki
3 18:17:03.187 01:40.490 1 18:13:46.956 01:46.621
4 18:18:43.625 01:40.438 2 18:15:30.781 01:43.825
5 18:20:26.621 01:42.996 3 18:17:16.550 01:45.769
6 18:22:07.398 01:40.777 4 18:19:02.144 01:45.594
7 18:23:47.523 01:40.125 5 18:20:47.426 01:45.282
8 18:25:30.331 01:42.808 6 18:22:33.478 01:46.052
7 18:24:20.026 01:46.548
2-200 - DI CICCO D. - Honda
8 18:26:09.272 01:49.246
1 18:13:43.831 01:44.170
2 18:15:26.141 01:42.310 6-88-VARIM.-TM
3 18:17:07.870 01:41.729 1 18:13:49.785 01:49.731
4 18:18:49.452 01:41.582 2 18:15:36.658 01:46.873
5 18:20:31.675 01:42.223 3 18:17:23.683 01:47.025
6 18:22:13.263 01:41.588 4 18:19:09.468 01:45.785
7 18:23:54.486 01:41.223 5 18:20:55.071 01:45.603
8 18:25:36.353 01:41.867 6 18:22:42.304 01:47.233
7 18:24:28.705 01:46.401
3-5-PAOLONIA.-Tm
8 18:26:19.830 01:51.125
1 18:13:45.384 01:45.496
2 18:15:27.310 01:41.926 7-12 - VENTRUCCIA. - TM
3 18:17:08.439 01:41.129 1 18:15:50.780 03:50.199
4 18:18:49.819 01:41.380 2 18:17:45.434 01:54.654
5 18:20:31.824 01:42.005 3 18:20:35.044 02:49.610
6 18:22:13.635 01:41.811 4 18:22:29.478 01:54.434
7 18:23:54.722 01:41.087 5 18:24:26.531 01:57.053
8 18:25:36.426 01:41.704
4 -193 - MACCARIELLO E. - Honda
1 18:13:48.956 01:48.868
2 18:15:32.312 01:43.356
3 18:17:16.120 01:43.808
4 18:19:00.654 01:44.534
5 18:20:44.954 01:44.300
6 18:22:29.216 01:44.262
Fastest lap: 01:40.125
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